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DEWATERING PUMPS

These versatile, portable dewatering pumps, boast brilliant 
design features that ensure high durability. Corrosion 
resistant casing, and a hardened impeller are just two 
of the outstanding features that make this pump a long 
lasting investment. Models come with suction agitation for 
suspension of solids.

Also available without agitator. 

CODE MODEL
POWER MAXIMUM

SOLIDS
HANDLING

CABLE
LENGTH

OUTLET
WEIGHT

(KG)

SIZE
L X W X H 

(MM)VOLTS AMPS KW
FLOW

(L/SEC)
HEAD

(M)
MM INCH

10228 RCA150 415 3.4 1.5 14.2 15 10mm 10m 80 3" 36 260x260x499

10235 RCA220 415 4.9 2.2 15.3 20 10mm 10m 80 3" 40 260x260x499

10242 RCA370 415 8.4 3.7 20.0 26 10mm 10m 80 3" 45 260x260x529

10259 RCA550 415 10.9 5.5 20.0 37 10mm 10m 80 3" 73 286x286x623

RCA SERIES

APPLICATIONS
•	 Civil sites
•	 Construction sites
•	 Mines & quarries
•	 Concreting plants
•	 Underground tunnels and car parks

FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Flow up to 20L/sec
•	 Max Head up to 37m
•	 Suitable for low water levels
•	 Suction agitation available on 1.5kW - 3.7kW
•	 Heavy duty construction
•	 Thermal overload protection
•	 Available in 415 volt only

CONSTRUCTION
•	 HCR - High Chromium Impeller & Suction Cover 

(case hardened)
•	 Stainless steel outer casing
•	 Water cooled motor
•	 Triple seal system

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

H
ea

d
 (
M

et
re

s
)

Flow (Litres / Second)

RCS150
RCS220
RCA370
RCS550

Flow (Litres/Second)

H
ea

d 
(m

)

Pumps for the Future
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