REEFE







DEWATERING PUMPS

RCA SERIES

These versatile, portable dewatering pumps, boast brilliant design features that ensure high durability. Corrosion resistant casing, and a hardened impeller are just two of the outstanding features that make this pump a long lasting investment. Models come with suction agitation for suspension of solids.

Also available without agitator.

APPLICATIONS

- Civil sites
- Construction sites
- Mines & quarries
- Concreting plants
- Underground tunnels and car parks

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Flow up to 20L/sec
- Max Head up to 37m
- Suitable for low water levels
- Suction agitation available on 1.5kW 3.7kW
- Heavy duty construction
- Thermal overload protection
- Available in 415 volt only

CONSTRUCTION

- HCR High Chromium Impeller & Suction Cover (case hardened)
- Stainless steel outer casing
- Water cooled motor
- Triple seal system

40 -	
	—RCS150
35 -	RCS220
30 -	—RCS550
_ 25 -	
<u> </u>	
Head (m) Head (Metres)	
7 E 20	
ea(Hea	
± + 15 ·	
Ю -	
5 -	
0 -	
	0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
	Flow (Litron (Second)
	Flow (Litres/Second)

CODE	MODEL	POWER		MAXIMUM		SOLIDS	CABLE	OUTLET		WEIGHT	SIZE	
		VOLTS	AMPS	KW	FLOW (L/SEC)	HEAD (M)	HANDLING	LENGTH	ММ	INCH	(KG)	LXWXH (MM)
10228	RCA150	415	3.4	1.5	14.2	15	10mm	10m	80	3"	36	260x260x499
10235	RCA220	415	4.9	2.2	15.3	20	10mm	10m	80	3"	40	260x260x499
10242	RCA370	415	8.4	3.7	20.0	26	10mm	10m	80	3"	45	260x260x529
10259	RCA550	415	10.9	5.5	20.0	37	10mm	10m	80	3"	73	286x286x623